Medieval Masterworks from Court of Burgundy
To Leave France for First and Only U.S. Tour in 2010

The Mourners: Tomb Sculptures from the Court of Burgundy
Exhibition Tour Schedule for 2010-2012

The Metropolitan Museum of Art in New York (March 2, 2010 — May 23, 2010)
o Press Contact: Egle Zygas, 212-650-2124, egle.zygas@metmuseum.org

Saint Louis Art Museum (June 20, 2010 — September 6, 2010)
o Press Contact: Leigh Hamer, 314-655-5493, leigh.hamer@slam.org

Dallas Museum of Art (October 3, 2010 — January 2, 2011)
o Press Contact: Jill Bernstein, 214-922-1802, jbernstein@DallasMuseumofArt.org

Minneapolis Institute of Arts (January 23, 2011 — April 17, 2011)
o Press Contact: Anne-Marie Wagener, 612-870-3280, awagener@artsmia.org

Los Angeles County Museum of Art (May 8, 2011 — July 31, 2011)
o Press Contact: Barbara Pflaumer, 323-857-5881, bpflaumer@lacma.org

Fine Arts Museums of San Francisco (August 21, 2011 — January 1, 2012)
o Press Contact: Jill Lynch, 415-750-3553, jlynch@famsf.org

Virginia Museum of Fine Arts in Richmond (January 20, 2012 — April 15, 2012)
o Press Contact: Suzanne Hall, 804-204-2704, suzanne.hall@vmfa.museum
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